TEMPS de PARCOURS

TRAPEZE

	COURSE 

N°
	SERIE et

PARCOURS
	HORAIRES  DE  PASSAGE
	TEMPS

TOTAL

	
	
	DEPART
	PASSAGES AUX MARQUES
	ARRIVEE
	

	
	OUT
	
	1:
	2:
	3:
	2:
	3:
	
	

	
	IN
	
	1:
	4:
	1:
	2:
	3:
	
	

	
	OUT
	
	1:
	2:
	3:
	2:
	3:
	
	

	
	IN
	
	1:
	4:
	1:
	2:
	3:
	
	


TRAPEZE DOUBLE BANANE

	COURSE 

N°
	SERIE
	HORAIRES  DE  PASSAGE
	TEMPS

TOTAL

	
	
	DEPART
	PASSAGES AUX MARQUES
	ARRIVEE
	

	
	OUT
	
	1:
	2:
	3:
	2:
	3:
	2:
	3:
	
	

	
	IN
	
	1:
	4:
	1:
	4:
	1:
	2:
	3:
	
	

	
	OUT
	
	1:
	2:
	3:
	2:
	3:
	2:
	3:
	
	

	
	IN
	
	1:
	4:
	1:
	4:
	1:
	2:
	3:
	
	


